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Sez Prog Area Scavo Volume Scavo
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Volume 
Inerbimento 
Cumulativo

Area Anticapillare
Volume  

Anticapillare

Volume 
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34 1096.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.92 0.00 0.00 14.57 0.00 0.00 16.38 0.00 0.00 5.91 0.00 0.00 10.14 0.00 0.00
35 1110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.56 1655.36 1655.36 13.83 198.80 198.80 16.13 227.57 227.57 5.46 79.59 79.59 8.97 133.77 133.77
36 1125.00 0.62 4.65 4.65 95.58 1538.55 3193.91 13.27 203.25 402.05 15.56 237.68 465.25 5.26 80.40 159.99 7.82 125.93 259.70
37 1140.00 2.85 26.03 30.68 82.00 1331.85 4525.76 12.12 190.43 592.48 14.52 225.60 690.85 2.00 54.45 214.44 6.98 111.00 370.70
38 1160.00 4.50 73.50 104.18 48.78 1307.80 5833.56 9.74 218.60 811.08 12.06 265.80 956.65 4.60 66.00 280.44 4.93 119.10 489.80
39 1180.00 5.05 95.50 199.68 30.93 797.10 6630.66 7.90 176.40 987.48 4.12 161.80 1118.45 4.27 88.70 369.14 3.40 83.30 573.10
40 1200.00 5.83 108.80 308.48 14.64 455.70 7086.36 5.98 138.80 1126.28 7.83 119.50 1237.95 3.86 81.30 450.44 1.83 52.30 625.40
41 1220.00 5.85 116.80 425.28 3.80 184.40 7270.76 4.39 103.70 1229.98 6.33 141.60 1379.55 3.81 76.70 527.14 0.00 18.30 643.70
42 1240.00 9.29 151.40 576.68 2.02 58.20 7328.96 4.80 91.90 1321.88 3.07 94.00 1473.55 3.78 75.90 603.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
43 1260.00 9.28 185.70 762.38 1.13 31.50 7360.46 5.40 102.00 1423.88 7.64 107.10 1580.65 4.14 79.20 682.24 0.00 0.00 643.70
44 1280.00 4.36 136.40 898.78 2.66 37.90 7398.36 5.13 105.30 1529.18 7.21 148.50 1729.15 3.84 79.80 762.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
45 1300.00 5.02 93.80 992.58 1.55 42.10 7440.46 4.19 93.20 1622.38 5.78 129.90 1859.05 3.28 71.20 833.24 0.00 0.00 643.70
46 1320.00 8.85 138.70 1131.28 0.00 15.50 7455.96 0.00 41.90 1664.28 0.00 57.80 1916.85 2.50 57.80 891.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
47 1340.00 11.63 204.80 1336.08 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1664.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.03 45.30 936.34 0.00 0.00 643.70
48 1360.00 13.70 253.30 1589.38 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1664.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.30 976.64 0.00 0.00 643.70
49 1380.00 15.07 287.70 1877.08 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1664.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1016.64 0.00 0.00 643.70
50 1400.00 16.05 311.20 2188.28 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1664.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1056.64 0.00 0.00 643.70
51 1420.00 16.47 325.20 2513.48 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1664.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1096.64 0.00 0.00 643.70
52 1440.00 14.66 311.30 2824.78 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1664.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1136.64 0.00 0.00 643.70
53 1460.00 14.05 287.10 3111.88 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1664.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1176.64 0.00 0.00 643.70
54 1480.00 12.34 263.90 3375.78 0.00 0.00 7455.96 1.95 19.50 1683.78 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.50 45.00 1221.64 0.00 0.00 643.70
55 1500.00 9.66 220.00 3595.78 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 19.50 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.24 47.40 1269.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
56 1520.00 9.31 189.70 3785.48 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.43 46.70 1315.74 0.00 0.00 643.70
57 1540.00 11.11 204.20 3989.68 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 44.30 1360.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
58 1560.00 12.05 231.60 4221.28 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1400.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
59 1580.00 11.40 234.50 4455.78 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.14 41.40 1441.44 0.00 0.00 643.70
60 1600.00 11.05 224.50 4680.28 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 41.40 1482.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
61 1620.00 12.27 233.20 4913.48 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1522.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
62 1640.00 13.98 262.50 5175.98 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1562.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
63 1660.00 14.50 284.80 5460.78 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1602.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
64 1680.00 12.98 274.80 5735.58 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 1916.85 2.00 40.00 1642.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
65 1700.00 12.45 254.30 5989.88 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 3.18 31.80 1948.65 2.00 40.00 1682.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
66 1720.00 13.38 258.30 6248.18 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 2.95 61.30 2009.95 2.00 40.00 1722.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
67 1740.00 14.62 280.00 6528.18 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 1.70 46.50 2056.45 2.00 40.00 1762.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
68 1760.00 13.54 281.60 6809.78 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 17.00 2073.45 2.00 40.00 1802.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
69 1780.00 12.13 256.70 7066.48 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 2.00 40.00 1842.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
70 1800.00 10.82 229.50 7295.98 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 1.97 39.70 1882.54 0.00 0.00 643.70
71 1820.00 11.87 226.90 7522.88 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 1.96 39.30 1921.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
72 1840.00 11.20 230.70 7753.58 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 1.96 39.20 1961.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
73 1860.00 11.77 229.70 7983.28 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 1.97 39.30 2000.34 0.00 0.00 643.70
74 1880.00 11.37 231.40 8214.68 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 2.00 39.70 2040.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
75 1900.00 9.10 204.70 8419.38 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 2.00 40.00 2080.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
76 1920.00 11.12 202.20 8621.58 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 1.98 39.80 2119.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
77 1940.00 8.80 199.20 8820.78 0.00 0.00 7455.96 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2073.45 2.08 40.60 2160.44 0.00 0.00 643.70
78 1960.00 12.70 215.00 9035.78 0.02 0.20 7456.16 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.93 9.30 2082.75 2.00 40.80 2201.24 0.00 0.00 643.70
79 1980.00 8.10 208.00 9243.78 0.04 0.60 7456.76 0.00 0.00 1703.28 3.98 49.10 2131.85 1.98 39.80 2241.04 0.00 0.00 643.70
80 2000.00 8.33 164.30 9408.08 0.00 0.40 7457.16 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 39.80 2171.65 2.27 42.50 2283.54 0.00 0.00 643.70
81 2012.00 11.56 119.34 9527.42 0.00 0.00 7457.16 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2171.65 2.28 27.30 2310.84 0.00 0.00 643.70
82 2024.00 34.40 275.76 9803.18 0.00 0.00 7457.16 0.00 0.00 1703.28 0.00 0.00 2171.65 2.77 30.30 2341.14 0.00 0.00 643.70

ASSE PRINCIPALE



Fondazione Usura Binder Base Supercompattato

Area Area Area Area Area

11643.49 10214.55 10214.55 10214.55 12140.43

ASSE PRINCIPALE
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